ELECTION RESULTS

Precincts Reported:

1

Total Precincts:

1

Percent Precincts Reported: 100%

Public Count:

0

Addelita Cancryn School
Alexander Henderson Schoo
Alfredo Andrews School
Bertha Boschulte Jr High Sc
CAHS - Annex

CAHS - Cafeteria

Charles H Emanuel School
Claude O. Markoe School
Curriculum Center

Dober Elementary School No
Dober Elementary School So
Elena Christian Jr High Scho
Eulalie Rivera School

Evelyn Williams School
Florence Williams Library
Gladys Abraham School
Guy Benjamin School
Ivanna Eudora Kean School

John F. Kennedy

GOVERNOR AND LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR

REPORT FILTERED BY DISTRICTS All All,
Un-Official Election Results

Offices
SENATOR-AT-LARGE

Vote For 1 Vote For 1
(DEM) (DEM) (DEM) (DEM) (DEM) (DEM)
A S J G G G J P w R J C B w
d a o r e | a a r o o r a r
I m h e r e m m i n n a r i
a u n g a n e e t n e i s t
h e o r s | e i s g h e
| r d J a e i
A Py A | W n |
B L S R n E g n
" a d R u m o e
F p e z i '8 r
161 281 21 15 0 147 173 0
255 393 195 23 0 177 431 0
113 177 30 8 0 50 171 0
188 210 21 10 0 138 152 0
159 296 46 22 0 155 229 0
128 125 15 1 0 106 83 0
141 263 136 1 0 107 262 0
77 126 68 12 0 52 134 0
377 581 62 44 1 313 385 0
84 112 19 10 0 80 65 0
62 98 17 1 0 64 67 0
148 390 114 14 0 124 356 0
130 243 119 1 0 108 231 0
198 247 64 16 0 88 270 0
56 144 84 6 0 56 146 0
206 405 30 26 0 227 239 0
22 59 3 4 0 29 45 1
7 152 10 8 0 68 107 0
67 107 73 3 0 44 133 0

0O ——0oc T
~3c00

509
910
347
457
552
295
587
298
1118
243
201
700
536
562
305
701
90
260
27




ELECTION RESULTS

Precincts Reported: 1

Total Precincts:

Percent Precincts Reported: 100%

Public Count:

0

Joseph Gomez School
Joseph Sibilly -A
Joseph Sibilly -B
Juanita Gardine School
Julius E Sprauve School
Lew Muckle School
Oswald Harris Court
Pearl B. Larsen School
Ricardo Richards School
St. Gerards Hall

Ulla F Muller - Caf

Ulla F Muller - Rm 18
Winston Raymo - N

Winston Raymo - S

Grand Total:

GOVERNOR AND LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR

REPORT FILTERED BY DISTRICTS All All,
Un-Official Election Results

Offices
SENATOR-AT-LARGE

Vote For 1 Vote For 1
(DEM) (DEM) (DEM) (DEM) (DEM) (DEM)
A S J G G G J P w R J C B w
a o r e | a a r o o r a r
I m h e r e m m i n n a r i
a u n g a n e e t n e i s t
h e o r s | e i s g h e
| r d J a e i
A Py A | W n |
B L S R n E g n
" a d R u m o e
F p e i 'S r
296 336 41 28 1 236 235 0
107 348 27 1 0 113 245 0
63 207 7 7 0 68 155 0
152 342 163 8 0 127 361 0
130 128 15 13 2 125 122 1
172 306 175 12 0 137 326 0
83 88 8 8 0 55 76 0
99 352 82 10 0 92 344 0
173 329 85 10 0 82 343 0
42 73 41 4 0 35 83 0
156 275 25 23 0 133 193 0
66 120 10 10 0 62 80 0
56 87 9 14 0 49 45 0
62 87 8 9 0 54 61 0
4300 7487 1823 432 4 3501 6348 2

O ——-0c T
~3c00

738
512
293
693
307
701
208
581
636
172
495
221
180
172




ELECTION RESULTS

Precincts Reported: 1 Total Precincts: 1 Percent Precincts Reported: 100% Public Count: 0
REPORT FILTERED BY DISTRICTS All All,
Un-Official Election Results
Offices
SENATOR - ST. CROIX
Vote For 7
(DEM) (DEM) (DEM) (DEM) (DEM) (DEM) (DEM) (DEM) (DEM) (DEM) (DEM) (DEM) (DEM)
D C B N w J N J T M P C R R S S M T J T J W S W vV P w PC
i a r u a a e a r a e r o u a a i h o u a e h i e e r uo
a p a g y m vV m o s d u n s m n c u h t m b e | r ot i bu
n e d e n e i e y o r z a s m e h r n e e e r t d e t I'n
e h n e s I s n o 1 e u s a | i s r r s e r e it
a t | d | e e a F n y h 1 s c
r A e " | | I n A a i e |
t E d | nr L n n
| n e
Alexander Henderson Schoo 294 179 259 463 147 225 358 318 260 126 265 96 74 0 910
Alfredo Andrews School 93 71 57 102 43 164 84 191 102 23 78 34 33 0 347
Charles H Emanuel School 193 112 129 287 78 176 228 250 160 97 212 68 84 0 587
Claude O. Markoe School 96 56 82 135 58 85 117 115 96 38 87 37 21 0 298
Elena Christian Jr High Scho 227 142 202 325 92 190 250 302 273 133 254 64 101 2 700
Eulalie Rivera School 162 102 113 239 105 127 192 210 131 60 160 96 59 0 536
Evelyn Williams School 166 96 118 211 173 145 201 217 142 51 153 104 59 0 562
Florence Williams Library 109 57 98 167 39 69 105 105 118 63 102 36 41 0 305
John F. Kennedy 95 57 67 147 28 59 111 105 103 66 81 36 25 0 271
Juanita Gardine School 248 167 223 331 88 168 252 305 260 136 246 77 97 0 693
Lew Muckle School 237 160 192 382 81 173 254 297 251 128 219 83 83 0 701
Pearl B. Larsen School 262 163 182 263 55 148 167 292 216 119 217 73 114 1 581
Ricardo Richards School 230 180 153 295 105 137 258 275 186 68 187 86 92 0 636
St. Gerards Hall 65 40 55 77 25 44 69 73 46 17 54 17 16 0 172
Grand Total: 2477 1582 1930 3424 1117 1910 2646 3055 2344 1125 2315 907 899 3




ELECTION RESULTS

Precincts Reported: 1 Total Precincts: 1 Percent Precincts Reported: 100% Public Count: 0
REPORT FILTERED BY DISTRICTS All All,
Un-Official Election Results
Offices
SENATOR - ST. THOMAS
Vote For 7
(DEM) (DEM) (DEM) (DEM) (DEM) (DEM) (DEM) (DEM) (DEM) (DEM) (DEM) (DEM) (DEM)
M C A M P T S M K B S C S H cD J Y A W L H P S CcC P w PC
o a I o a h h a e e i a t o a o a o i o i a p I a r uo
s r I n t o a | nr m i e d r w n u v | u | t r ay i bu
e t r s r m w o t n o n d ¢ 1 e e n i i r a r n t I'n
sy o a i p n n i n e m e t t g9 n i s i u e e e it
, n n c s - e e s a , o t a c v n c
t i o M r K n n e L m P k e c |
S 0O o a n i s n J s e n
r c r " M S
h S
Addelita Cancryn School 50 53 28 276 159 174 113 276 234 197 212 267 182 0 509
Bertha Boschulte Jr High Sc 74 45 33 278 112 152 101 227 156 206 179 161 204 2 457
CAHS - Annex 43 79 36 296 187 201 104 283 263 197 257 227 170 0 552
CAHS - Cafeteria 33 45 21 152 97 121 75 155 142 127 106 113 107 0 295
Curriculum Center 86 98 83 620 331 384 242 622 505 507 476 438 382 1 1118
Dober Elementary School No 29 23 16 134 75 68 56 108 105 83 92 100 84 0 243
Dober Elementary School So 19 22 17 123 75 85 44 94 96 91 74 80 65 0 201
Gladys Abraham School 67 81 52 383 236 240 156 402 339 230 296 291 262 1 701
Guy Benjamin School 6 6 7 42 21 32 9 30 25 14 48 44 29 0 90
Ivanna Eudora Kean School 22 29 14 134 75 94 62 121 102 80 117 88 77 0 260
Joseph Gomez School 66 90 44 424 220 269 178 372 298 309 275 238 278 1 738
Joseph Sibilly -A 35 47 37 260 160 209 88 204 244 129 280 195 142 3 512
Joseph Sibilly -B 25 16 14 162 80 103 61 125 141 67 152 117 94 0 293
Julius E Sprauve School 32 32 32 152 74 99 48 116 116 95 142 149 122 0 307
Oswald Harris Court 13 29 1 117 62 74 38 98 91 84 57 77 72 1 208
Ulla F Muller - Caf 54 54 30 269 151 145 110 272 213 194 247 199 168 1 495
Ulla F Muller - Rm 18 30 15 22 118 73 78 44 106 95 70 98 94 72 0 221
Winston Raymo - N 14 18 9 95 62 54 44 79 72 74 46 71 69 1 180
Winston Raymo - S 13 19 12 105 64 63 44 88 76 82 74 78 74 0 172




ELECTION RESULTS

Precincts Reported: 1 Total Precincts: Percent Precincts Reported: 100% Public Count: 0
REPORT FILTERED BY DISTRICTS All All,
Un-Official Election Results
Offices
SENATOR - ST. THOMAS
Vote For 7
(DEM) (DEM) (DEM) (DEM) (DEM) (DEM) (DEM) (DEM) (DEM) (DEM) (DEM) (DEM) (DEM)
M C A M P T S M K B S C S H cCD J Y A W L H P S C P w PC
o a I o a h h a e e i a t o a o a o i o i a p I a r uo
s r I n t o a | nr m i e d r w n u v | u | t r ay i bu
e t r s r m w o t n o n d ¢ 1 e e n i i r a r n t I'n
sy o a i p n n i n e m e t t g9 n i s i u e e e it
, n n c s - e e s a , o t a c v n c
t i o M r K n n e L m P k e c |
S 0O o a n i s n J s e n
r c r " M S
h S
Grand Total: 71 801 518 4140 2314 2645 1617 3778 3313 2836 3228 3027 2653 11




ELECTION RESULTS

Precincts Reported: 1 Total Precincts: 1 Percent Precincts Reported: 100% Public Count: 0
REPORT FILTERED BY DISTRICTS All All,
Un-Official Election Results
Offices
BOARD OF ELECTIONS - ST. CROIX BOARD OF ELECTIONS - ST. THOMAS / ST. JOHN
Vote For 3 Vote For 2

(DEM) (DEM) (DEM) (DEM) (DEM) (DEM) (DEM) (DEM) (DEM) (DEM) (DEM) (DEM) (DEM) (DEM)

R R R J AJ R W Cc K A B M P J H w J M M B w M E C K C C G w PC

u o o a n o a i o n d r a e a e r e e a | i o d a y a 1 e r uo

p s b m d h y | n o ey r t c vy i ry ry I n ur z | a o i bu

e s e e r n m | row I a i e q | t r e v d m s a m a | ur t I'n

r o, r s e o i a | b n or u i e y r i e a a r o w d g e it

t t w n a d e e n s e g s n n n d n A o e e c

J o d m s r e 1 e | " M t o a o t s |
Wr B s E t n ior n o , d t n
J n e
M e S

Addelita Cancryn School 68 43 103 34 68 86 0 509
Alexander Henderson Schoo 315 86 26 189 47 331 110 206 0 910
Alfredo Andrews School 69 29 14 54 17 55 31 51 1 347
Bertha Boschulte Jr High Sc 67 57 60 58 52 73 0 457
CAHS - Annex 98 59 118 27 82 92 0 552
CAHS - Cafeteria 51 39 46 13 76 58 0 295
Charles H Emanuel School 154 38 24 123 50 178 85 97 0 587
Claude O. Markoe School 112 23 9 61 18 111 43 49 0 298
Curriculum Center 156 138 190 62 134 191 0 1118
Dober Elementary School No 29 19 63 18 33 46 0 243
Dober Elementary School So 31 13 46 11 26 44 0 201
Elena Christian Jr High Scho 227 58 32 147 76 170 119 152 2 700
Eulalie Rivera School 130 30 15 143 30 157 59 82 0 536
Evelyn Williams School 135 30 18 106 30 148 59 103 0 562
Florence Williams Library 73 23 7 73 26 89 61 48 0 305
Gladys Abraham School 164 48 132 42 92 129 1 701
Guy Benjamin School 4 4 22 6 8 26 0 90
Ivanna Eudora Kean School 32 24 46 12 32 46 0 260
John F. Kennedy 80 20 14 61 21 91 48 36 0 271




ELECTION RESULTS

Precincts Reported: 1 Total Precincts: 1 Percent Precincts Reported: 100% Public Count: 0
REPORT FILTERED BY DISTRICTS All All,
Un-Official Election Results
Offices
BOARD OF ELECTIONS - ST. CROIX BOARD OF ELECTIONS - ST. THOMAS / ST. JOHN
Vote For 3 Vote For 2
(DEM) (DEM) (DEM) (DEM) (DEM) (DEM) (DEM) (DEM) (DEM) (DEM) (DEM) (DEM) (DEM) (DEM)
R R R J A J R W C K A B M P J H w J M M B W M E C K C C G w PC
u o o a n o a i o n d r a e a e r e e a | i o d a y a 1 e r uo
p s b m d h y | n o e y r t c y i ry ry I n ur z | a o i bu
e s e e r n m | row I a i e q | t r e v d m s a m a | ur t I'n
r o, r s e o i a | b n or u i e y r i e a a r o w d g e it
t t w n a d e e n s e g s n n n d n A o e e c
J o d m s r e 1 e | " M t o a o t s |
Wr B s E t n ior n o , d t n
J n e
M e S
Joseph Gomez School 126 106 164 42 76 107 0 738
Joseph Sibilly -A 73 31 107 22 51 101 0 512
Joseph Sibilly -B 51 18 53 18 27 45 0 293
Juanita Gardine School 239 55 24 171 74 184 127 158 0 693
Julius E Sprauve School 26 21 88 11 18 37 0 307
Lew Muckle School 193 51 15 132 86 236 142 117 0 701
Oswald Harris Court 32 52 28 9 31 30 0 208
Pearl B. Larsen School 198 41 27 119 90 118 126 137 0 581
Ricardo Richards School 165 45 22 145 38 138 75 124 0 636
St. Gerards Hall 64 9 6 42 18 55 26 48 0 172
Ulla F Muller - Caf 87 38 104 23 55 90 0 495
Ulla F Muller - Rm 18 31 28 46 12 35 33 1 221
Winston Raymo - N 23 13 26 6 21 23 2 180
Winston Raymo - S 28 18 32 8 20 46 0 172
Grand Total: 2154 538 253 1566 621 2061 1111 1408 3 1177 769 1474 434 937 1303 4




ELECTION RESULTS

Precincts Reported:

1

Total Precincts:

1

Percent Precincts Reported:

100%

Public Count:

0

Addelita Cancryn School
Alexander Henderson Schoo
Alfredo Andrews School
Bertha Boschulte Jr High Sc
CAHS - Annex

CAHS - Cafeteria

Charles H Emanuel School
Claude O. Markoe School
Curriculum Center

Dober Elementary School No
Dober Elementary School So
Elena Christian Jr High Scho
Eulalie Rivera School

Evelyn Williams School
Florence Williams Library
Gladys Abraham School
Guy Benjamin School
Ivanna Eudora Kean School

John F. Kennedy

REPORT FILTERED BY DISTRICTS All All,
Un-Official Election Results

Offices
BOARD OF ELECTIONS - ST STATE CHAIRMAN - D DISTRICT CHAIR - ST. CROIX - D DISTRICT CHAIR - ST. JOHN -
JOHN D
Vote For 1 Vote For 1 Vote For 1 Vote For 1
(DEM) (DEM) (DEM) (DEM) (DEM) (DEM) (DEM) (DEM) (DEM) (DEM)
H D I M w E H C B L M w 1 S N W D J w H D B D w
a a vV o r m a e e u o r r t e i o a r a a a a r
r n y s i m n c n ir i vV r m | d m i r n r | i
roi e t e s i s a t i a m | s e t roi b m t
y e s e t e I a | e n u y i o s e y e a i e
| t n m A e g n a n | r d
A | R i s | , m | A a a |
n n n L s K n - n
S - T
r J h
119 87 0 47 55 138 0 121 58 0
277 148 80 0 50 218 149 0
66 58 43 0 8 55 61 0
94 82 0 64 28 130 0 92 75 0
112 98 0 68 47 166 0 136 77 0
65 62 0 33 27 95 0 62 53 0
153 112 64 0 14 126 130 0
77 55 29 1 1 76 53 0
224 197 0 120 93 285 0 225 141 1
63 40 0 34 20 68 0 55 28 0
55 30 0 24 16 67 0 51 40 0
204 151 74 1 24 98 228 1
120 98 46 0 20 127 82 0
119 111 43 0 26 104 70 0
91 65 31 0 10 49 96 0
161 139 0 107 67 207 0 159 124 0
18 32 0 1 8 23 0 16 54 0
52 48 0 35 21 70 0 60 44 0
80 55 26 0 3 43 73 0

0O ——0oc T
~3c00

509
910
347
457
552
295
587
298
1118
243
201
700
536
562
305
701
90
260
27




ELECTION RESULTS

Precincts Reported: 1

Total Precincts:

1

Percent Precincts Reported:

100%

Public Count:

0

Joseph Gomez School
Joseph Sibilly -A
Joseph Sibilly -B
Juanita Gardine School
Julius E Sprauve School
Lew Muckle School
Oswald Harris Court
Pearl B. Larsen School
Ricardo Richards School
St. Gerards Hall

Ulla F Muller - Caf

Ulla F Muller - Rm 18
Winston Raymo - N

Winston Raymo - S

Grand Total:

REPORT FILTERED BY DISTRICTS All All,
Un-Official Election Results

Offices
BOARD OF ELECTIONS - ST STATE CHAIRMAN - D DISTRICT CHAIR - ST. CROIX - D DISTRICT CHAIR - ST. JOHN -
JOHN D
Vote For 1 Vote For 1 Vote For 1 Vote For 1
(DEM) (DEM) (DEM) (DEM) (DEM) (DEM) (DEM) (DEM) (DEM) (DEM)
H D I M w E H C B L w 1 S N W D J w H D B D w
a a vV o r m a e e u o r r t e i o a r a a a a r
r n y s i m n c n ir i vV r m | d m i r n r | i
roi e t e s i s a t i a m | s e t roi b m t
y e s e t e I a | e n u y i o s e y e a i e
| t n m A e g n a n | r d
A | R i s | , m | A a a |
n n n L s K n - n
S - T
r J h
181 113 0 91 61 199 0 156 95 0
115 84 0 96 35 142 0 121 71 0
72 46 0 53 20 74 0 68 47 0
220 138 76 0 18 128 211 0
73 128 0 32 26 77 0 67 115 5
203 161 50 0 17 140 188 0
49 28 0 27 22 57 0 40 26 0
176 133 67 0 13 7 225 0
149 159 52 0 29 110 124 0
58 25 13 0 8 43 33 0
109 91 2 72 50 132 0 117 75 1
58 31 0 37 24 58 0 50 35 1
26 20 0 16 14 42 0 31 18 1
39 34 0 29 19 48 0 36 29 0
1685 1390 2 2989 2122 2772 2 251 1388 1723 1 1663 1205 9

0O ——0oc T
~3c00

738
512
293
693
307
701
208
581
636
172
495
221
180
172




ELECTION RESULTS

Precincts Reported: 1 Total Precincts: 1 Percent Precincts Reported: 100% Public Count: 0
REPORT FILTERED BY DISTRICTS All All,
Un-Official Election Results
Offices
MEMBER AT LARGE TERRITORIAL COMMITTEE - D
Vote For 16
(DEM) (DEM) (DEM) (DEM) (DEM) (DEM) (DEM) (DEM) (DEM) (DEM) (DEM) (DEM) (DEM) (DEM) (DEM) (DEM)
D G F A N W M S P F M M H D L M O H J B L B B P L T H G c J K H PC
r a I u e i a t a | a ¢ a a u o m e e r ur a e o h e r h a e o uo
| o d m | r a u e I G r n ir a n r o z o r t r o roi e C n b bu
"o r a m | y p I m cr roi s a rr r w w b e n m b g r k n s I'n
T b i y i 11 m o e y e | y i n C n ar a a e g y s o it
i e n n a y e L i I g | A e B s e e r s s r I o n ¢
tr e - m n t n m o A s a e A t n
o H s o g r T n B
" a - A n D A
s J
Addelita Cancryn School 77 40 36 126 39 33 113 135 34 43 32 114 96 24 112 88 509
Alexander Henderson Schoo 181 115 238 100 116 191 82 142 145 106 99 97 60 127 84 71 910
Alfredo Andrews School 69 35 64 35 41 55 23 55 41 41 34 29 18 30 28 19 347
Bertha Boschulte Jr High Sc 71 45 46 100 45 43 84 121 38 39 39 86 82 30 106 74 457
CAHS - Annex 93 61 53 145 51 45 126 177 45 56 39 121 102 34 120 110 552
CAHS - Cafeteria 52 28 26 85 30 24 76 89 23 26 20 74 68 18 87 64 295
Charles H Emanuel School 118 70 141 70 68 130 58 87 94 61 56 60 47 88 43 41 587
Claude O. Markoe School 57 41 88 30 32 64 21 43 49 30 29 30 20 47 20 22 298
Curriculum Center 181 107 100 244 111 94 217 289 83 88 77 227 205 68 261 194 1118
Dober Elementary School No 39 22 23 51 21 13 56 68 20 17 15 45 57 1 66 29 243
Dober Elementary School So 33 25 19 54 19 16 52 66 19 17 13 50 46 13 52 34 201
Elena Christian Jr High Scho 178 106 146 85 84 196 70 118 98 85 76 98 46 146 54 51 700
Eulalie Rivera School 97 73 158 54 63 89 45 64 72 51 52 52 39 64 49 40 536
Evelyn Williams School 90 80 134 69 76 105 53 81 75 70 71 74 39 71 54 52 562
Florence Williams Library 60 39 81 41 43 86 32 56 41 44 38 43 24 58 29 27 305
Gladys Abraham School 144 69 57 193 71 63 176 211 48 65 53 157 171 46 199 139 701
Guy Benjamin School 15 12 1 19 10 6 32 20 10 5 8 20 17 8 47 9 90
Ivanna Eudora Kean School 42 26 23 60 26 18 61 69 15 27 16 66 58 15 61 49 260
John F. Kennedy 48 37 67 32 27 72 26 44 39 30 28 41 18 46 25 29 271

10




ELECTION RESULTS

Precincts Reported: 1 Total Precincts: Percent Precincts Reported: 100% Public Count: 0
REPORT FILTERED BY DISTRICTS All All,
Un-Official Election Results
Offices
MEMBER AT LARGE TERRITORIAL COMMITTEE - D
Vote For 16

(DEM) (DEM) (DEM) (DEM) (DEM) (DEM) (DEM) (DEM) (DEM) (DEM) (DEM) (DEM) (DEM) (DEM) (DEM) (DEM)

D G F A N W M S P F M M H D L M O H J B L B B P L T H G c J K H PC

r a I u e i a t a | a ¢ a a u o m e e r ur a e o h e r h a e o uo

| o d m | r a u e I G r n ir a n r o z o r t r o roi e C n b bu

"o r a m | y p I m cr roi s a rr r w w b e n m b g r k n s I'n

T b i y i 11 m o e y e | y i n C n ar a a e g y s o it

i e n n a y e L i I g | A e B s e e r s s r I o n ¢

tr e - m n t n m o A s a e A t n

o H s o g r T n B

" a - A n D A

s J

Joseph Gomez School 112 52 66 170 73 53 165 187 48 7 50 144 144 40 170 132 738
Joseph Sibilly -A 86 49 43 128 48 51 95 118 42 41 37 143 134 48 106 102 512
Joseph Sibilly -B 40 20 20 60 22 22 63 57 16 19 15 61 70 16 54 52 293
Juanita Gardine School 187 86 191 98 96 197 70 127 118 86 82 94 59 150 65 61 693
Julius E Sprauve School 43 32 29 7 33 24 95 59 29 26 25 66 49 18 166 50 307
Lew Muckle School 151 71 182 78 90 175 72 105 110 72 69 92 38 118 56 51 701
Oswald Harris Court 32 18 23 54 27 16 41 50 19 25 14 31 40 1 44 32 208
Pearl B. Larsen School 153 94 142 89 98 187 69 102 110 85 77 108 59 155 67 62 581
Ricardo Richards School 126 91 143 85 112 133 71 101 88 86 78 97 55 86 70 68 636
St. Gerards Hall 40 23 39 17 23 38 19 22 32 17 18 22 14 26 14 15 172
Ulla F Muller - Caf 101 56 46 126 47 52 109 131 44 45 38 101 101 42 124 120 495
Ulla F Muller - Rm 18 38 27 29 69 25 19 51 62 21 26 24 49 50 20 52 43 221
Winston Raymo - N 25 10 10 40 14 8 31 50 1 7 10 29 20 9 37 22 180
Winston Raymo - S 30 18 19 46 18 15 48 56 10 12 15 40 42 8 41 30 172
Grand Total: 2809 1678 2493 2724 1699 2333 2402 3162 1687 1519 1347 2561 2088 1691 2563 1982

1"




ELECTION RESULTS

Precincts Reported: 1 Total Precincts: 1 Percent Precincts Reported: 100% Public Count: 0
REPORT FILTERED BY DISTRICTS All Al
Un-Official Election Results
Offices
MEMBER AT LARGE MEMBER AT MEMBER AT
TERRITORIAL COMMITTEE - D LARGE LARGE
TERRITORIAL TERRITORIAL
COMMITTEE - R COMMITTEE - |
Vote For 16 Vote For 16 Vote For 16
(DEM)  (DEM)
J G L S w w w PC
oe em r r r uo
s o o i i i i b u
e r n t t t t I n
g a h e e e it
L e c
| | |
n n n
Addelita Cancryn School 72 97 0 0 4 509
Alexander Henderson Schoo 67 86 0 0 5 910
Alfredo Andrews School 23 35 0 0 0 347
Bertha Boschulte Jr High Sc 57 92 1 4 1 457
CAHS - Annex 81 114 0 1 0 552
CAHS - Cafeteria 41 63 0 0 0 295
Charles H Emanuel School 39 53 0 0 0 587
Claude O. Markoe School 18 29 0 0 1 298
Curriculum Center 150 235 0 0 0 1118
Dober Elementary School No 43 49 0 0 4 243
Dober Elementary School So 40 46 1 0 0 201
Elena Christian Jr High Scho 51 73 0 19 0 700
Eulalie Rivera School 26 47 0 0 0 536
Evelyn Williams School 42 70 0 0 0 562
Florence Williams Library 22 33 0 1 0 305
Gladys Abraham School 133 164 0 0 0 701
Guy Benjamin School 9 46 0 0 0 90
Ivanna Eudora Kean School 37 57 0 9 3 260
John F. Kennedy 19 30 0 0 0 27
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ELECTION RESULTS

Precincts Reported: 1

Total Precincts: 1

Percent Precincts Reported:

100%

Public Count:

0

Joseph Gomez School
Joseph Sibilly -A
Joseph Sibilly -B
Juanita Gardine School
Julius E Sprauve School
Lew Muckle School
Oswald Harris Court
Pearl B. Larsen School
Ricardo Richards School
St. Gerards Hall

Ulla F Muller - Caf

Ulla F Muller - Rm 18
Winston Raymo - N

Winston Raymo - S

Grand Total:

REPORT FILTERED BY DISTRICTS All All,
Un-Official Election Results

Offices
MEMBER AT LARGE MEMBER AT MEMBER AT
TERRITORIAL COMMITTEE - D LARGE LARGE
TERRITORIAL TERRITORIAL
COMMITTEE - R COMMITTEE - |
Vote For 16 Vote For 16 Vote For 16
(DEM) (DEM)
J G L S w w w
o e e m r r r
s o o i i i i
e r n t t t t
g a h e e e
L e
| | |
n n n
96 165 0 0 0
75 94 0 8 0
42 60 0 0 0
46 69 3 30 0
31 155 2 3 0
41 63 3 0 1
32 42 0 0 0
45 72 1 23 0
53 78 0 5 1
8 16 0 0 0
88 106 1 0 4
41 48 0 0 5
15 30 0 0 0
29 42 0 0 0
1612 2459 12 103 29

0O ——0oc T
~3c00

738
512
293
693
307
701
208
581
636
172
495
221
180
172
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ELECTION RESULTS

Precincts Reported: 1 Total Precincts: 1 Percent Precincts Reported: 100% Public Count: 0
REPORT FILTERED BY DISTRICTS All All,
Un-Official Election Results
Offices
MEMBER, TERRITORIAL COMMITTEE DISTRICT OF ST. CROIX-D MEMBER, MEMBER, MEMBER,
TERRITORIAL TERRITORIAL TERRITORIAL
COMMITTEE COMMITTEE COMMITTEE ST.
DISTRICT OF ST. DISTRICT OF ST. THOMAS - R
CROIX - R CROIX - |
Vote For 6 Vote For 6 Vote For 6 Vote For 6
(DEM) (DEM) (DEM) (DEM) (DEM) (DEM) (DEM) (DEM) (DEM) (REP) (ICM)
R P J B E H R M L B 1 S vV J C B R W w J O w M M w w PC
e e ar m e o o u r r t a a a u a i r a | r a o r r uo
n t n o i n n o zZ o vV r I ¢ ror y | i m i i r o i i bu
e e e w I d ar w i a e k o k m | t e v t y r t t I'n
e r t e e 1 e C n n u n s 1 e o i e s e e h e e it
s r d h e g n c o y n a r " e c
M e E A s e , i n n d m | M | a | |
n o a L o s n n d n n
n d S " J
r
Addelita Cancryn School 1 509
Alexander Henderson Schoo 167 209 298 118 67 67 162 187 237 0 0 0 5 4 910
Alfredo Andrews School 47 48 48 52 45 22 36 66 59 0 1 1 0 0 347
Bertha Boschulte Jr High Sc 5 457
CAHS - Annex 3 552
CAHS - Cafeteria 0 295
Charles H Emanuel School 125 121 113 103 58 36 102 116 144 0 0 0 2 0 587
Claude O. Markoe School 54 56 114 44 16 23 40 63 64 0 2 0 2 0 298
Curriculum Center 0 1118
Dober Elementary School No 2 243
Dober Elementary School So 0 201
Elena Christian Jr High Scho 185 145 160 135 70 40 119 166 189 0 7 4 4 0 700
Eulalie Rivera School 80 161 105 61 35 33 90 98 135 0 6 0 1 0 536
Evelyn Williams School 87 99 84 68 52 40 77 110 119 0 4 0 5 0 562
Florence Williams Library 70 68 61 60 24 13 63 83 78 0 0 9 1 0 305
Gladys Abraham School 1 701
Guy Benjamin School 0 90
Ivanna Eudora Kean School 7 260
John F. Kennedy 71 51 47 58 21 15 41 63 66 0 0 0 0 0 27
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ELECTION RESULTS

Precincts Reported: 1 Total Precincts: 1 Percent Precincts Reported: 100% Public Count: 0
REPORT FILTERED BY DISTRICTS All All,
Un-Official Election Results
Offices
MEMBER, TERRITORIAL COMMITTEE DISTRICT OF ST. CROIX-D MEMBER, MEMBER, MEMBER,
TERRITORIAL TERRITORIAL TERRITORIAL
COMMITTEE COMMITTEE COMMITTEE ST.
DISTRICT OF ST. DISTRICT OF ST. THOMAS - R
CROIX-R CROIX - 1
Vote For 6 Vote For 6 Vote For 6 Vote For 6
(DEM)  (DEM) (DEM) (DEM) (DEM) (DEM) (DEM) (DEM) (DEM) (REP) (ICM)
R P J B E H R M L B 1 S vV J C B R W w J O w M M w w PC
e e ar m e o o u r r t a a a u a i r a | r a o r r uo
n t n o i n n o zZ o vV r I ¢ ror y | i m i i r o i i bu
e e e w I d ar w i a e k o k m | t e v t y r t t I'n
e r t e e 1 e C n n u n s 1 e o i e s e e h e e it
s r d h e g n c o y n a r " e c
M e E A s e , i n n d m | M | a | |
n o a L o s n n d n n
n d S " J
r
Joseph Gomez School 0 738
Joseph Sibilly -A 6 512
Joseph Sibilly -B 0 293
Juanita Gardine School 161 147 137 128 69 46 142 192 185 0 6 14 1 0 693
Julius E Sprauve School 6 307
Lew Muckle School 187 155 144 142 51 36 155 193 174 1 4 0 2 0 701
Oswald Harris Court 2 208
Pearl B. Larsen School 144 129 110 132 77 31 132 168 150 0 12 12 2 0 581
Ricardo Richards School 125 122 102 103 63 44 91 139 167 0 2 1 1 0 636
St. Gerards Hall 23 38 67 23 10 1 41 39 47 0 0 0 2 0 172
Ulla F Muller - Caf 0 495
Ulla F Muller - Rm 18 0 221
Winston Raymo - N 0 180
Winston Raymo - S 0 172
Grand Total: 1526 1549 1590 1227 658 457 1291 1683 1814 1 44 41 28 4 33
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ELECTION RESULTS

Precincts Reported: 1 Total Precincts: 1 Percent Precincts Reported: 100% Public Count: 0
REPORT FILTERED BY DISTRICTS All All,
Un-Official Election Results
Offices
MEMBER, TERRITORIAL COMMITTEE DISTRICT OF MEMBER, MEMBER, NO VOTE
ST. THOMAS - | TERRITORIAL TERRITORIAL
COMMITTEE ST. COMMITTEE
JOHN-R DISTRICT OF ST.
JOHN - |
Vote For 6 Vote For 2 Vote For 2 None
(IcMm) (ICcM) (ICcM) (IcM)
L D K D E A J P w w w N PC
i a e a I s a e r r r o uo
s Vv n n r h ir i i i bu
t i t i ot m e t t t Vv I'n
o s e y i e z e e e o it
n | a t ¢
n | | | e
A , n n n
S
Addelita Cancryn School 3 2 2 2 2 0 2 2 509
Alexander Henderson Schoo 2 910
Alfredo Andrews School 1 347
Bertha Boschulte Jr High Sc 5 2 1 3 0 2 0 1 457
CAHS - Annex 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 552
CAHS - Cafeteria 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 295
Charles H Emanuel School 3 587
Claude O. Markoe School 0 298
Curriculum Center 5 2 2 3 0 0 0 3 1118
Dober Elementary School No 1 1 1 1 2 0 2 0 243
Dober Elementary School So 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 1 201
Elena Christian Jr High Scho 1 700
Eulalie Rivera School 0 536
Evelyn Williams School 0 562
Florence Williams Library 1 305
Gladys Abraham School 4 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 701
Guy Benjamin School 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 90
lvanna Eudora Kean School 2 2 2 2 0 2 2 0 260
John F. Kennedy 0 27
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ELECTION RESULTS

Precincts Reported: 1 Total Precincts: 1 Percent Precincts Reported: 100% Public Count: 0
REPORT FILTERED BY DISTRICTS All Al
Un-Official Election Results
Offices
MEMBER, TERRITORIAL COMMITTEE DISTRICT OF MEMBER, MEMBER, NO VOTE
ST. THOMAS - | TERRITORIAL TERRITORIAL
COMMITTEE ST. COMMITTEE
JOHN-R DISTRICT OF ST.
JOHN - |
Vote For 6 Vote For 2 Vote For 2 None
(ICMm) (IcMm) (ICMm) (ICM)
L D K D E A J P w w w N PC
i a e a I s a e r r r o uo
s Vv n n r h ir i i i bu
t i t i ot m e t t t Vv I'n
o s e y i e z e e e o it
n | a t ¢
n | | e
A , n n n
S
Joseph Gomez School 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 5 738
Joseph Sibilly -A 0 0 1 0 1 2 0 1 512
Joseph Sibilly -B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 293
Juanita Gardine School 1 693
Julius E Sprauve School 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 4 307
Lew Muckle School 2 701
Oswald Harris Court 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 208
Pearl B. Larsen School 2 581
Ricardo Richards School 3 636
St. Gerards Hall 0 172
Ulla F Muller - Caf 1 1 1 1 2 0 2 0 495
Ulla F Muller - Rm 18 4 3 4 2 4 0 4 0 221
Winston Raymo - N 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 180
Winston Raymo - S 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 172
Grand Total: 33 17 19 20 11 9 12 36

Total Provisional Count:
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